305FX Industrial Ethernet Switch
N-Tron® Networking Series
Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
> Compact Size, Small Footprint
> Full IEEE 802.3 and 1613 Compliance
> NEMA TS1/TS2 Compliance
> Extended Environmental Specifications

+1 (717) 767-6511
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
305FX-XX
5-port (4 10/100BaseTX, 1 100Base Fiber Uplink) Industrial Ethernet
Switch, DIN-Rail
305FX-N-XX
5-port (4 10/100BaseTX, 1 100Base Fiber Uplink) Industrial Ethernet
Switch, DIN-Rail with N-View Technology
305FXE-XX-YY
5-port (4 10/100BaseTX, 1 100Base Fiber Uplink) Industrial Ethernet
Switch, DIN-Rail
305FXE-N-XX-YY
5-port (4 10/100BaseTX, 1 100Base Fiber Uplink) Industrial Ethernet
Switch, DIN-Rail with N-View Technology
Where:  N = N-View™ Option
E = Singlemode
XX = ST for ST style fiber connector, SC for SC style fiber connector
YY =  Segment length:
15 for 15km max. fiber segment length
40 for 40km max. fiber segment length
80 for 80km max. fiber segment length
FIBER TRANSCEIVER CHARACTERISTICS
FIBER LENGTH 2km 15km 40km 80km
TX POWER MIN -19dBm -15dBm -5dBm -5dBm
RX SENSITIVITY MAX -31dBm -31dBm -34dBm -34dBm
WAVELENGTH 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 1550nm